
             IRONTON BASEBALL             
2018 Varsity Schedule 

 

Date   Day   Opponent/Site     Time 

March 15  Thursday  Portsmouth East  (Scrimmage)   5:00 pm 

March 19  Monday  Portsmouth West  (Scrimmage)   5:00 pm 

March 21  Wednesday  @ Portsmouth Clay  (Scrimmage)  5:00 pm 

March 22  Thursday  Ironton Saint Joseph  (Scrimmage)  5:00 pm 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
March 24  Saturday  Lucasville Valley (Wood Bat Classic)  10:00 am 

      Huntington High (Wood Bat Classic)  3:00 pm 

March 29  Thursday  Lewis County     5:30 pm 

March 31  Saturday  @ Spring Valley     10:30 am 

April 2   Monday  Gallipolis     5:00 pm 

April 5   Thursday  @ Gallipolis     5:00 pm 

April 6   Friday   Chesapeake     5:00 pm 

April 7   Saturday  @ Chillicothe     11:00 am 

April 9   Monday  @ Coal Grove     5:00 pm 

April 11   Wednesday  Coal Grove     5:00 pm 

April 12   Thursday  @ Lewis County     6:00 pm 

April 13   Friday   @ Fairland     5:00 pm 

April 16   Monday  Fairland     5:00 pm 

April 17   Tuesday  Gallipolis     5:00 pm 

April 18   Wednesday  Rock Hill     5:00 pm 

April 20   Friday   @ Rock Hill     5:00 pm 

April 23   Monday  Portsmouth     5:00 pm 

April 25   Wednesday  @ Portsmouth     6:00 pm 

April 26   Thursday  Russell      5:30 pm 

April 27   Friday   South Point     5:00 pm 

April 30   Monday  @ South Point     5:00 pm 

May 1   Tuesday  Minford     5:00 pm 

May 3   Thursday  @ North Adams     5:00 pm 

May 4   Friday   @ Russell     5:30 pm 

May 5   Saturday  @ Chesapeake     5:00 pm 

May 7   Monday  @ Ashland     6:00pm 

May 9   Wednesday  @ Wheelersburg    5:00 pm 

May 17    Thursday  @ Boyd County     6:00 pm 


